
First Name Last Name Email: City Baseball Basketball Football Gymnastics Soccer Softball Swimming Track/CC Volleyball Wrestling Official's Fee  School Fee  Conf. Fee 

Dan Adams umpiredan@comcast.net Kokomo 1 1 20.00$             $                      150.00  $               -   

Dennis Aldridge Dennis.w.aldridge@aptiv.com Rossville 1 -$                 $                      200.00  $               -   

Matthew Alexander malexander.uslawshield@gmail.com Centerville 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 20.00$             $200  level/Gender  $               -   

Ed Alldredge ed.alldredge@gmail.com Princeton 1 1 1 -$                 $                               -    $               -   

Curtis Anderson coachhca@aol.com Greenfield 1 1 1 1 -$                 $                      200.00  $               -   

Jimmy Arnett jarnett34@gmail.com South Bend 1 -$                 $50 per Level  $               -   

Del Asher asher.del@gmail.com Elwood 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 -$                 $                               -    $               -   

Ismail Attallah ismailattallah@juno.com Valparaiso 1 -$                 $                      200.00  $               -   

Larry Babcock lbabcock06@gmail.com Hobart 1 1 1 -$                 $                      175.00  $               -   

Maria Bachuchin mariabachuchin750@hotmail.com Chesterton 1 -$                $100.00/DAC school -$             

Lionel Bails ldb0574@gmail.com Indianapolis -$                -$                             -$             

Ben Baker benbaker2107@comcast.net LaPorte 1 1 -$                 $                      250.00  $               -   

Terry Baker tbaker@cville.k12.in.us Lafayette 1 -$                 $                      160.00  $               -   

Brad Bane bbane1@hotmail.com Sullivan 1 1 -$                -$                             -$             

William Bastin wbastin_463@comcast.net Fairland 1 -$                 $                      200.00  $               -   

Jimmy Beasley wcgirlsvbbcoach@gmail.com Terre Haute 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 -$                 $                               -    $               -   

Trent Beer tbeer@wawasee.k12.in.us Syracuse 1 1 1 1 -$                 IHSO  $               -   

Abdu Bensalah abdubensalah@yahoo.com indianapolis 1 -$                 $               -   

Lucinda Bice lbice71@yahoo.com Auburn 1 1  $                      125.00 

Andrew Bigelow bigelow.andrew19@gmail.com Auburn 1 -$                 500 ($250/level)  $               -   

David Bogard cisoa@sbcglobal.net Beech Grove 1 20.00$             $                      400.00  $               -   

Steven Bryson brysonsteven@ymail.com Anderson 1  $                      250.00 

Ronald Burns reffinrb@gmail.com Winona Lake 1 -$                 $               -   

Brent Bushey soccerski@comcast.net Richmond 1 -$                 $10.00/Var $5.00/Jv 

Vance Carlin phs20002000@yahoo.com Portage 1 -$                 $                      300.00  $               -   

David Chandler dchandlerusasoftball@gmail.com McCordsville 1 -$                 $                               -    $               -   

Al Christoules albertc14@aol.com Angola 1 -$                 100-125  $               -   

Eric Clark ecgrad86@yahoo.com Harrison 1  100-200 

Eric Coburn ecoburn1956@gmail.com LEESBURG 1 -$                 $                               -    $               -   

Don Crandall dcrandall13@frontier.com Roanoke 1 1 1 1 1 -$                 $                               -    $               -   

Tony Crush tonycrush479ky@hotmail.com Louisville 1 -$                 $                      175.00  $               -   

Dan Cummins danc39499@gmail.com New Palestine 1 -$                 $                               -    $               -   

Tony DeLois tony_delois@outlook.com Indianapolis 1 -$                 $               -   

Michelle DeRosa (LaFreniere)michelle.lafreniere10@gmail.com Valparaiso 1 -$                 $               -   

Anthony Drzewiecki tony.drzewiecki@gmail.com Michigan City 1 -$                 $                      200.00  $               -   

Nan Durant ladyhawk46807@gmail.com Fort Wayne 1 -$                 $                      125.00  $               -   

Michael Elder Mikeeiu86@gmail.com Indianapolis 1 20.00$             $                      550.00 
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Tod Elias firemante@sbcglobal.net Highland 1 1 1 -$                 $                               -    $               -   

DANIEL ESCALANTE Daniel.escalante@sbcglobal.net EAST CHICAGO 1 1 1 1 1 -$                 $                      195.00  $               -   

Michael Estelle mdestelle@yahoo.com Westville 1  $                      200.00 

Craig Faught faughtcraig@yahoo.com Hammond 1

Justin Faw jdfaw974@gmail.com Marion 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 20.00$             $0-$200  N/A 

Bob Filipek bob.filipek@gmail.com Chesterton 1  $                      200.00 

John  Flanagan flip_flanagan@hotmail.com Fort Wayne 1  $                      125.00 

Rick Foley rickafoley@gmail.com Noblesville 1 1 -$                 $                               -    $               -   

Duane Frohbieter duaneryan82@hotmail.com Haubstadt 1 1 1 -$                 $      200.00 

Louis Galligan louisgalligan545@gmail.com Winchester 1 1 1 1 1 1 -$                 $                      200.00  $      250.00 

Armando Garcia chihouse1@yahoo.com Hammond 1 -$                 $                      200.00  $               -   

Deb Glass debglass31@gmail.com Valparaiso 1 -$                

Mike Golini magolini@twc.com Evansville 1 1 1 -$                 $                               -    $               -   

Mark Gordon mlgordon60@gmail.com Rochester 1 -$                 $100/$75/$50  $               -   

Greg Gott gregmustang65@aol.com Evansville 1 10.00$             $90/V, $70/JV 

Roger Griffith rogergriffith@frontier.com Goshen 1 1 1 1 -$                 $                      100.00  $               -   

Lucas Gutgsell lucasgutgsell@gmail.com Jasper 1 1 1  $50/level 

Gary Hamilton Gham72@gmail.com Franklin 1 1 1 S20.00 per season  $1 - $200.00 

Savanna Harrison Savannaharrison22@gmail.com Battle Ground 1 -$                 $                               -    $               -   

Matthew Hawkins gymhawk15@yahoo.com Evansville 1 1 1 1 -$                 $                               -    $               -   

Tonya Hearn 2girls.inc@gmail.com Fort Wayne 1 1 -$                 $5/game  $               -   

Crane Hearn hearncrane1@gmail.com Fort Wayne 1 1 -$                 $                               -    $               -   

Anthony Heber tonrh1977@gmail.com Clinton 1 -$                 $                               -    $               -   

Mark Herberger mahbbfbref@gmail.com Fort Wayne 1

Matt Hirsch mhirschref@gmail.com Evansville 1 10.00$             $                        90.00 

Craig Hirschy cehirschy@embarqmail.com Decatur 1 1 1 1 1 1 -$                 $                      150.00 

Clem Hollingsworth clemhjr@gmail.com Merrillville 1  $                      195.00 

David Howard fshoward@sbcglobal.net Indianapolis 1 1 10.00$            $110  $               -   

Steve Howell Steve.Howell@nec.org Auburn 1 -$                 $                      175.00  $               -   

Sam Ingalls samingalls108@comcast.net Lewisville 1 1 1 1  $                      150.00 

Janice Jasinsk-Beck jjazz52@aol.com Walkerton 1 -$                 $                      100.00  $               -   

Steve Jovanovic steve.jovanovic@ufsc.com Valparaiso 1 1 1 -$                 $                      195.00  $               -   

Steve Kajzer skblue88@gmail.com South Bend 1 -$                 $                      100.00  $               -   

Christopher Kaufman kaufmanclk@gmail.com Westfield 1 1  $                      300.00  $               -   

Kevin Keen Kevin.Keen13@gmail.com West Lafayette 1 1 15.00$             $                      150.00  $               -   

Shayne Kinder qtipsk1@yahoo.com muncie 1 1 -$                 $                      200.00  $   1,500.00 

Bruce King bdking.officials@comcast.net Greentown 1 -$                 $                      110.00  $               -   

Teresa Knear-Solorzanotknearbell1@yahoo.com Jeffersonville 1 -$                 $                      150.00  $               -   

George Knezevich gknezwvoa@yahoo.com Terre Haute 1 1 1 -$                 $                               -    $               -   
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Timothy Kuhar Sales@embroidme-southbend.com South Bend 1 -$                 $                      125.00  N/A 

Ryan Labis rlabis@mcas.k12.in.us Michigan City 1 1 1  $                      150.00 

Clarence Leitner clam1311@aol.com Richmond 1 1 1 1 -$                

Lawrence Loner lawrence.loner@gmail.com Jasper 1 -$                 $                      100.00  $               -   

Eric Lowe EricLoweRef@gmail.com Mooresville 1 1 1 20.00$             $0 to $700  $               -   

Jeff Lytle jefflytle37@hotmail.com New Haven 1  $                      100.00 

Dave Macy ltcdrm@frontier.com Fort Wayne 1  $                      125.00 

Kyle Madden madden.kmm@gmail.com Chesterton 1 -$                 $                      200.00  $               -   

Sean Mangan sean56pa@aol.com Fort Wayne 1 1  125 per level  $               -   

Dean Martin deanmartin1685@tds.net Tipton 1 1 1 20.00$             $100.00/ level 

Zach McCrite vb@zachmccrite.com Sellersburg 1 -$                 $                      400.00  $               -   

Robert Meier romeier46324@gmail.com Hobart 1 -$                 $                               -    $               -   

John Merlau john@merlau.com New Palestine 1 1 -$                 $                      400.00 

Kevin Mikesell kellvin33@comcast.net Lowell 1 -$                 $                      200.00 

Aaron Miller amiller424@gmail.com Bloomington 1 1 1 -$                 $                               -    $               -   

Rob Miller coachmillergc@yahoo.com Greenfield 1 1 1  $                      100.00 

Ron Miller ronemiller1960@netscape.net Lafayette 1 -$                 $                               -    $               -   

Dan Morgan danielpmorgan@hotmail.com Franklin 1 1 1 20.00$             Varies 

Mike Morrell mike_mo_26@yahoo.com Greenfield 1 1 1 1

Jamie Myers jamiemyers.wioa@gmail.com Monon 1 1 1 -$                 $                               -    $               -   

Don Nester donioa@sbcglobal.net Indianapolis 1 20.00$             $                      400.00  $               -   

Thom Newhard thomnewhard@yahoo.com Fort Wayne 1 10.00$             90/level/sport 

Jeffrey Nix jnix@falk-pli.com Chesterton 1 -$                

Merlin Oetken lac@ccrtc.com Cloverdale 1 1 1 1 1 1 -$                 $                               -    $               -   

Heinz Pedolzky hpedolzky@gmail.com Floyds Knobs 1 3.00$               $                           5.00  $           5.00 

VICTOR PETRONI KSOA.NISOA@GMAIL.COM LOUISVILLE 1  $                      150.00 

Andrew Prince APrinceref@gmail.com Greenwood 1 -$                 $                      250.00  $      750.00 

Harrison Prusz hprusz22@gmail.com Dale 1 -$                 $                      150.00  $               -   

Greg Ramos greg.ramos@sbcglobal.net Munster 1 1 1 -$                 $                      200.00  $               -   

Beverly Reincke indump0512@gmail.com Fort Wayne 1  $125/sport/level  $               -   

Jeff Rhody jrhody@lcscmail.com Crown Point 1 -$                 $               -   

David Riley hoosierriles@yahoo.com Noblesville 1 20.00$             $                      300.00 

Earl Ridlen II eridlen2@yahoo.com Greenwood 1 1 1 1 20.00$            

Oscar Rios oscar.rios@comcast.net Hobart 1 -$                 $                               -    $               -   

Craig Roberts robertsc7898@yahoo.com Greensburg 1 1 -$                 $                        50.00  $      200.00 

Joe Rudolph jrud88@msn.com Fort Wayne 1 -$                 $                      200.00  $               -   

Savanna Rumsey Savannaharrison22@gmail.com Monon 1  $                      125.00 

roberto santos robcsantos@comcast.net Mishawaka 1 -$                 125-175  $               -   

John Sebben jsebben@frontier.com Valparaiso 1 -$                $80 per level  $               -   
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Trent Seitzinger tdseitzinger@gmail.com Mitchell 1 1 1 -$                 $                               -    $               -   

David Sexton doctorswim@comcast.net South Bend 1 -$                 $                        65.00  $               -   

Chris Shields chris@shieldsassigningservices.com Indianapolis 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 $20  $                      250.00  $               -   

Justin Shippy shipdog27@gmail.com Fort Wayne 1 1 -$                 $                      150.00  $               -   

Brandon Shramek bshramek@sacs.k12.in.us Fort Wayne 1 1 -$                

Andrew Shriver andrew.shriver19@gmail.com South Whitley 1 1  125 per level 

Chad Sievers indyvbassigners@gmail.com Indianapolis 1 5.00$               $                      200.00  $               -   

Joe Silva III hoosierbarber39@gmail.com Garrett 1  $                      500.00 

Andy Simpson andysimpsonref@yahoo.com Crown Point 1 -$                

Nathan Sinders nathansindersassigning@gmail.com Noblesville 1 10.00$             $                      110.00  $               -   

Bailey Slusher 14slusherb@gmail.com Decatur 1 -$                 $                      250.00 

Grady Smith gradyiua25@aol.com Fishers 1 1 -$                 varies 

Bob Snook bobsnook@twc.com Floyds Knobs 1 10.00$             50-165  $               -   

John Sorg sorg_john@frontier.com Fort Wayne 1 -  -  $               -   

Joe Stafford JLStafford1869@gmail.com Indianapolis 1 1 -$                 $                      200.00 

michael stoffers michael_stoffers1@msn.com Terre Haute 1 1 1 1 -$                 $                      200.00  $               -   

bob storms bstorms@indianafarmers.com pittsboro 1 1 1 -$                 $                      150.00 

Tim Sullivan tsullivan53@gmail.com Indianapolis 1 -$                 $                      500.00  $               -   

Ron Swindle kmmm04@hotmail.com Bloomington 1

Rolland Thill rolland.thill@ptsc.k12.in.us Valparaiso 1 -$                -$             

Thomas Thomason tojagaco@gmail.com Jasper 1

Benjamin Trevino trevino.benjamin@gmail.com Fort Wayne 1  $                      500.00 

David Ungaro dtcungaro@comcast.net Lafayette 1 -$                 $                               -    $               -   

Imani Vega vegaimani13@gmail.com Indianapolis -$                -$                             -$             

Sean Westman tychewcj3@gmail.com Michigan City 1 -$                 $                      125.00  $               -   

Doug Wilcox Wilcoxds@yahoo.com Valparaiso 1 -$                 $                               -    $               -   

Paul Williams williamspg31@yahoo.com Kokomo 1 -$                 $15 per game  $               -   

Ross Williamson williamson2138@gmail.com Remington 1  $                      150.00 

Scott Wilson scott.wilson@stateauto.com Indianapolis 1 1 1 1 1 1 15.00$             Varies  $               -   

Bud Wolf wolfref@hotmail.com Fort Wayne 1 1 1 1 1 1  $                      175.00 

Kevin Woolsey ckevw@wowway.com Newburgh 1 1 -$                 $               -   

Ken Yott kenyott@sbcglobal.net Zionsville 1 -$                 $                      300.00  $               -   
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